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F24
BO6
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D06
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Allison’s Craft Emporium
Amazonite Griffin

Anne Tyson

Araxos

Artmaster Ltd

Barnyarns Sew Centre Ltd
Bekbek Makes - UV Resin
Bert & Gerts Ltd

Black Sheep Wools
Bombay Stores

Breast Cancer Now - Pink Ribbon Lottery
British Polymer Clay Guild
Bro. Sewing Mac. / DC Nutt Sewing Mac.
Card-io

CarolAnn J Allan

Carole’s Crafts

Cats Protection

Charles Taylor

Clive Bruder

Colop UK Ltd
ConnieFlower

Craft, Spa and Leisure Resorts
Crafty Products

D & S Fabrics
Decopatch.co.uk
Diamond Wolf Designs
Dough ay we

Eau Brink Studio
Emphasize

Every Crafts a Bargain
FantasticRibbons.com
Flapjackery

Forever Amber

Gadsbys of Leicester
Ginis Dorset Buttons
GlitzCraft

GM Crafts Ltd

Guide Dogs

Hair Gem

Hannah Blowes - Submerge Art
Hannahs Room Ltd
Highlight Crafts

Hive of Craftivity
Hixxysoft

Holly Berkley Jewellery
Hot Shot Craft

Inion Arts

Its Crystal Clear

J P Crafts

Jampot Glitter Co
Jellybeancrafts

Jennie Rayment

A34
E28
E14
Cil4
C35
F16
HO1
D32
CO1
C27
D19
C30
F22
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C10
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A22
EO1
F17
EOS8
C42
BO7
E3O0
B12
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C26
A10
E40
E46
A30
HO4
B18
DO1
F30
BO1
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AO3
AO8
A23
D25
C15
F35
D17
F24

JJD Cards

Jolly Super Things

K Co Stencil Art

L M Gifts by Dee

Lady McElroy Fabrics
Leicestershire Craft Centre
Letsgetstitching.co.uk
Liberty Lodge Crafts
Lili Fabrics (UK) Ltd
Lucas Ruth Handmade
Macmillan/Alzheimers
Marbling 4 Fun

Mark Francis
Mimiquins

Mindful Crafts
O’Donnell Moonshine
Patch Fabrics

Pinflair

Pretty In Paper By B
Rachel Warrillow
Reads

Revive

Ross Paper

Roys Material World
Ruth Parkinson - Johns
Sew Me Something
Sewing Studio Bath - Janome
Siesta Frames

Silvar Design

Sim and Sands Ltd
Simply Sewing Boxes

Stephen Coates - Coatesart

Storage 4 Crafts (o )
Sugartots Sand Art ?
Sure Clinic Ltd o )
Sweet Poppy Stencils w
¥

CR

Swincraft2

Tee Pee Crafts

The Bead Selection

The Dropped Stitch Artists

The Indian BlockPrint Co./Blockcraft
The Makerss

The Marquetry Society

The Southampton Bead Shop

The Stamp Hut

Thimble Wood

Thimble’s Fabrics & Craft Limited
TillyViktor

Tracey Spurgin

Tuggs - The Future of Fresh Dog Food
Ziggy Rytka
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ATV

RAFT

SHOW
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E14 EN EOS8
D32 D38
D20 D19 D18 D17 | D16 | D15 D14
C22
C20 C25 C26 Cc27 c28 C30
Ci16 C15
B25 B32
B27
B23 B20 B18 B16 B14
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Workshop
Booking Desk
HO4
F15 FO4 FO1
E34 E44 E46
EO6 EOS5 EO4 HO3
D42 EO1
D40 HO2
DO6 DO5 | DO4 D03 DO1
c35 HO1
C38 C39 C42
Cl4 C12 cn C10 Ccos8 Cco7 CO5] Co4 Colourful
CO1 Bird Display
B34 B38 B41 B43 B45
B12 BO7 BO6 BO2 BO1
ENTRANCE
A26 A28 A30 A31 A34
Selfie Stop
AO6 AO5 AO3 AO2 AO1

- FEATURES

DEMOS & GUILDS - WORKSHOPS

MAKE & TAKES - KID’S ZONE

Information correct at time of printing. Subject to change.



